
10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

0% 

5% 

10% 

15% 

20% 

25% 

30% 

35% 

40% 

45% 

50% 

55% 

60% 

65% 

70% 

75% 

80% 

85% 

90% 

95% 

100% 

21
8 

- B
ig

 P
ep

pe
rw

oo
d 

61
5 

- M
cK

en
zie

 C
re

ek
 

63
1 

- C
ar

so
n 

Cr
ee

k 

21
7 

- S
ou

th
 F

or
k 

Gu
al

al
a 

40
2 

- S
ou

th
 F

or
k 

Gu
al

al
a 

Te
m

pe
ra

tu
re

 C
el

siu
s 

Ca
no

py
 D

en
sit

y 

Monitoring Reach 

South Fork Super Planning Watershed 
 Monitoring Reach Canopy and Stream Temperature 

WLPZ BankFull Center of Channel MWAT MAX 


	SF_Canopy

